Capacities To	 450 gpm	 28.4 l/s
Heads To	 130 ft.	 39.5 m
Solids Handling	 3 in.	 76 mm
Liquids Handling		  raw unscreened sewage,
		  fiberous wastewater,
		  effluent, storm water
Intermittent Liquid Temp.	 up to140°F		 up to 60°C
Winding Insulation Temp.	 356°F		  180°C

391/8"
[994]
6" [152]
3½"
[89]
9"
[229]
9"
dia.
[229]
4" nom. dia.
	 Available Models	 Motor Electrical Data
									         Service		  Service			   NEC
			   Explosion-				    Start	 Run	 Factor	 Run	 Factor	 Start	 Run	 Code	 Service
	Standard		  Proof	 HP	 Volts	 Phase	 Hz	 Amps	 Amps	 Amps	 KW	 KW	 KVA	 KVA	 Letter	 Factor
4RH75M2-03	 4RHX75M2-03	 7.5	 200	 3	 60	 128.6	 27.0	 30.5	 8.1	 9.5	 44.5	 6.3	 G	 1.2
4RH75M2-23	 4RHX75M2-23	 7.5	 230	 3	 60	 111.8	 23.5	 26.5	 8.1	 9.5	 44.5	 6.3	 G	 1.2
4RH75M2-43	 4RHX75M2-43	 7.5	 460	 3	 60	 55.9	 11.8	 13.3	 8.1	 9.5	 44.5	 6.4	 G	 1.2
	4RH75M2-53	 4RHX75M2-53	 7.5	 575	 3	 60	 44.7	 9.4	 10.6	 8.1	 9.5	 44.5	 6.3	 G	 1.2
4RH100M2-03	 4RHX100M2-03	 10	 200	 3	 60	 192.7	 33.9	 39.7	 10.2	 11.9	 66.8	 7.9	 H	 1.2
4RH100M2-23	 4RHX100M2-23	 10	 230	 3	 60	 167.6	 29.5	 34.5	 10.2	 11.9	 66.8	 7.9	 H	 1.2
	4RH100M2-43	 4RHX100M2-43	 10	 460	 3	 60	 83.8	 14.8	 17.3	 10.2	 11.9	 66.8	 8.0	 H	 1.2
4RH100M2-53	 4RHX100M2-53	 10	 575	 3	 60	 67.0	 11.8	 13.8	 10.2	 11.9	 66.8	 7.9	 H	 1.2
4RH150M2-03	 4RHX150M2-03	 15	 200	 3	 60	 256.2	 50.4	 60.3	 14.7	 17.6	 88.7	 11.8	 G	 1.2
4RH150M2-23	 4RHX150M2-23	 15	 230	 3	 60	 222.8	 43.8	 52.4	 14.7	 17.6	 88.8	 11.8	 G	 1.2
4RH150M2-43	 4RHX150M2-43	 15	 460	 3	 60	 111.4	 21.9	 26.2	 14.7	 17.6	 88.8	 11.8	 G	 1.2
4RH150M2-53	 4RHX150M2-53	 15	 575	 3	 60	 89.1	 17.5	 21.0	 14.7	 17.6	 88.7	 11.8	 G	 1.2
4RH200M2-23	 4RHX200M2-23	 20	 230	 3	 60	 222.8	 59.5	 59.5	 19.7	 19.7	 88.8	 16.0	 D	 1.0
4RH200M2-43	 4RHX200M2-43	 20	 460	 3	 60	 111.4	 29.8	 29.8	 19.7	 19.7	 88.8	 16.0	 D	 1.0
4RH200M2-53	 4RHX200M2-53	 20	 575	 3	 60	 89.1	 23.8	 23.8	 19.7	 19.7	 88.7	 16.0	 D	 1.0